AO Blue (Kennard)
Ferrero FC (Alonso)

Toros FC (Guerrero)
Warriors (Garcia)

Bloomington Parks & Recreation and Midwest Sports Inc - 2025 Adult Soccer Schedule

Cheese Revenge FC (Salinas)

Lil Beaver Brewery (Rojas)

AO White (Kennard)

Hive 309 (Duran)

Galacticos XI (Bucio)

Tipton Park United (Markert)
UCFC Red (Cox)

Wayftinder (Plath)

Tuesday, May 27
5:30 White Oak — AO White vs. Lil Beaver Brewery
7:00 White Oak — Ferraro FC vs. Galacticos XI

Wednesday, May 28
5:30 Cedar Ridge — Tipton Park United vs. Warriors
7:00 Cedar Ridge— UCFC Red vs. Wayfinder

5:30 White Oak — Hive 309 vs. Toros FC
7:00 White Oak — AO Blue vs. Cheese Revenge FC

Tuesday, June 3
5:30 White Oak — Toros FC vs. Wartiors
7:00 White Oak — AO White vs. Hive 309

Wednesday, June 4
5:30 Cedar Ridge — AO Blue vs. Wayfinder
7:00 Cedar Ridge - Galacticos XI vs. Lil Beaver Brewery

5:30 White Oak — Cheese Revenge FC vs. UCFC Red
7:00 White Oak — Ferraro FC vs. Tipton Park United

Tuesday, June 10
5:30 Cedar Ridge — AO White vs. Cheese Revenge FC
7:00 Cedar Ridge - Galacticos XI vs. Toros FC

5:30 White Oak — Ferraro FC vs. UCFC Red
7:00 White Oak — Hive 309 vs. Wayfinder

Wednesday, June 11
5:30 Cedar Ridge — AO Blue vs. Tipton Park United
7:00 Cedar Ridge — Lil Beaver Brewery vs. Wartiors

Tuesday, June 17
5:30 Cedar Ridge — Lil Beaver Brewery vs. Wayfinder
7:00 Cedar Ridge — AO White vs. UCFC Red

5:30 White Oak — Tipton Park United vs. Toros FC
7:00 White Oak — Cheese Revenge FC vs. Ferrero FC

Wednesday, June 18
5:30 Cedar Ridge — Hive 309 vs. Wartiors
7:00 Cedar Ridge — AO Blue vs. Galacticos XI

Tuesday, June 24
5:30 Cedar Ridge — AO Blue vs. Toros FC
7:00 Cedar Ridge — AO White vs. Ferrero FC

5:30 White Oak — Galacticos XI vs. Tipton Park United
7:00 White Oak — Cheese Revenge FC vs. Wayfinder

Wednesday, June 25
5:30 Cedar Ridge — Hive 309 vs. Lil Beaver Brewery
7:00 Cedar Ridge — UCFC Red vs. Wartiors




Tuesday, July 1
5:30 White Oak — Galacticos XI vs. Wayfinder
7:00 White Oak — Ferrero FC vs. Warriors

Wednesday, July 2
5:30 Cedar Ridge — Toros FC vs. UCFC Red
7:00 Cedar Ridge — AO Blue vs. Lil Beaver Brewery

5:30 White Oak — AO White vs. Tipton Park United
7:00 White Oak — Cheese Revenge FC vs. Hive 309

Tuesday, July 8
5:30 White Oak — AO White vs. Toros FC
7:00 White Oak — Ferrero FC vs. Wayfinder

Wednesday, July 9

5:30 Cedar Ridge — Cheese Revenge FC vs. Lil Beaver Brewery

7:00 Cedar Ridge — Tipton Park United vs. UCFC Red

5:30 White Oak — AO Blue vs. Wartiors
7:00 White Oak — Hive 309 vs. Galacticos XI

Tuesday, July 15
5:30 Cedar Ridge — AO Blue vs. Ferrero FC
7:00 Cedar Ridge — Galacticos XI vs. Warriors

5:30 White Oak — Cheese Revenge FC vs. Toros FC
7:00 White Oak — AO White vs. Wayfinder

Wednesday, July 16
5:30 White Oak — Hive 309 vs. Tipton Park United
7:00 White Oak — Lil Beavery Brewery vs. UCFC Red

Tuesday, July 22

Top 8 make playoffs (3 game guarantee)
5:30 Cedar Ridge — Game 1 — 1 vs. 8
7:00 Cedar Ridge — Game 2 — 4 vs. 5

5:30 White Oak — Game 3 —2 vs. 7
7:00 White Oak — Game 4 — 3 vs. 6

Wednesday, July 23

Bottom 4 round robin (3 game guarantee)
5:30 White Oak — TBA

7:00 White Oak - TBA

Tuesday, July 29

Botton 4 round robin continued
5:30 Cedar Ridge — TBA
6:45 Cedar Ridge - TBA

Wednesday, July 30
5:30 Cedar Ridge — Game 5 — Winner 1 vs. Winner 2
0:45 Cedar Ridge — Game 6 — Winner 3 vs. Winner 4

5:30 White Oak — Game 7 — Loser 3 vs. Loser 4
6:45 White Oak — Game 8 — Loser 1 vs. Loser 2

Tuesday, August 5

Bottom 4 round robin continued
5:30 Cedar Ridge — TBA
6:45 Cedar Ridge - TBA

Wednesday, August 6
5:30 Cedar Ridge — Loser Game 7 vs. Loser Game 8
0:45 Cedar Ridge — Winner Game 7 vs. Winner Game 8

5:30 White Oak — Loser Game 5 vs. Loser Game 6
6:45 White Oak — Winner Game 5 vs. Winner Game 6



